Managerial Personnel of the Company intends to

subscribe to any of the Convertible Equity Warrants on

conversion proposed to be issued under the

Preferential Issue or otherwise contribute to the

Preferential Issue or separately in furtherance of the

objects specified herein above.

(vii) Timeframe within which the allotment shall be

completed

As required under the ICDR Regulations, 2018, the

preferential issue/allotment of Warrants shall be

completed within a period of 15 days of passing the

special resolution or such extended time, as may be

approved by the Regulatory Authorities, from the date of

approval of the members to the preferential issue,

provided that where the said allotment is pending on

account of pendency of any approval for such allotment

by any Regulatory Authority, the allotment shall be

completed within a period of 15 days from the date of

receipt of such approval.

(viii) Equity Shareholding Pattern before and after the Preferential Issue:

Sr. Particulars Pre-issue shareholding * Post issue shareholding

No. No. of Percentage No. of Percentage
shares to total shares to total

shareholding shareholding

A Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding

Shri Ved Prakash Agarwal 1,62,68,907 9.08 5,22,68,907 24.30

Individual (Other than Shri Ved Prakash Agarwal) 36,53,540 2.04 36,53,540 1.70

Body Corporate 4,80,12,405 26.81 4,80,12,405 22.32

LLP 54,49,880 3.04 54,49,880 2.53

Total (A) 7,33,84,732 40.98 10,93,84,732 50.86

B. Non Promoter Shareholding

1. Institutional

Mutual Funds / UTI 46,904 0.03 46,904 0.02

Venture Capital Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

Alternate Investment Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0

Foreign Portfolio Investors 57,54,140 3.21 57,54,140 2.68

Financial Institutions/ Banks 2,335 0.00 2,335 0.00

Insurance Companies 200 0.00 200 0.00

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

2. Non- Institutions

Individuals-

Individual shareholders holding nominal 4,81,88,924 26.91 4,81,88,924 22.40

share capital up to ` 2 lakhs

Individual shareholders holding nominal 2,20,71,373 12.32 2,20,71,373 10.26

share capital in excess of ` 2 lakhs

PRAKASH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

9 4

NBFCs registered with RBI/Bodies Corporate 850 0.00 850 0.00

Any Others(Specify)

Trust 0 0.00 0 0.00

NRIs etc. 28,12,515 1.57 28,12,515 1.31

HUF 38,94,980 2.17 38,94,980 1.81

Bodies Corporates 1,35,01,411 7.54 1,35,01,411 6.28

IEPF 8,21,798 0.46 8,21,798 0.38

Directors and their relatives 0 0 0 0

LLP 75,18,607 4.20 75,18,607 3.50

Clearing Members 10,83,070 0.60 10,83,070 0.50

Total (B) 10,56,97,107 59.02 10,56,97,107 49.14

Total (A) + (B) 17,90,81,839 100.00 21,50,81,839 100.00

Sr. Particulars Pre-issue shareholding * Post issue shareholding

No. No. of Percentage No. of Percentage
shares to total shares to total

shareholding shareholding